Friends of Fort Griswold Battlefield **Patriots and Redcoats** 240th Anniversary of the Battle of Groton Heights September 4th & 5th, 2021

Sponsorship Information

Ledyard's League		
•	Prominent full page ad in official event program	
•	Logo placement on website with link to your website	
•	Prominent sponsor name recognition in social media (Facebook, Instagram, Twitter)	
•	Framed photo by professional event photographer	
•	Framed Certificate of Appreciation	
•	Membership in Friends of Fort Griswold for one year	
Ave	ery's Hive	\$25
•	Prominent ½ Page ad in official event program	
•	Logo placement on website with link to your website	
•	Prominent sponsor name recognition in social media (Facebook, Instagram, Twitter)	
•	Framed Certificate of Appreciation	
•	Membership in Friends of Fort Griswold for one year	
Per	kins' Partner	\$15
•	¼ page ad in official event program	
•	Logo placement on website with link to your website	
•	Prominent sponsor name recognition in social media (Facebook, Instagram, Twitter)	
•	Membership in Friends of Fort Griswold for one year	
Fre	eman's Friend	\$75
•	Business card ad in official event program	
•	Logo placement on website with link to your website	

- Membership in Friends of Fort Griswold for one year

Friends of Fort Griswold Battlefield Patriots and Redcoats $240^{\rm th}$ Anniversary of the Battle of Groton Heights September $4^{\rm th}$ & $5^{\rm th}$, 2021

Sponsorship Application Form

Company/Organization				
Contact Name				
Address				
City	State Zip			
Telephone .	_			
E-mail				
Website address				
I am interested in becoming a sponsor as: Ledyard's League (\$500) Avery's Hive (\$250) Perkins' Partner (\$150) Freeman's Friend (\$75)				
Payment options: My check is enclosed in the amount of \$ Payable to: Friends of Fort Griswold Battlefield, Inc				
•	Friends of Fort Griswold Battlefield, Inc P.O. Box 7032 Groton, CT 06340			
To pay via Paypal, please visit our website at: www.fortgriswold.org and click on the sponsorship page.				

Please direct all sponsorship questions to: info@fortgriswold.org